Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beau Cunningham - (1478125) - Corby ASC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.86
30.04
30.14
30.77
31.53
31.60
31.61

31.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.86
30.04
30.14
30.77
31.97
31.61
31.53
31.60

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

494
485
480
451
419
417
416
402

WA Pts

494
485
480
451
402
416
419

417

Round

N

m I I I I T

Round

H
F

I T T m I I

Date

23/03/24
27/01/24
27/01/24
24/06/23
23/07/22
25/06/22
28/01/23
28/01/23

Date

23/03/24
27/01/24
27/01/24
24/06/23
28/01/23
28/01/23
23/07/22
25/06/22

Meet

Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet 2024
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024
Corby ASC NV Rushden 50m Club Championships 2023
East Midlands Summer Festival

Corby ASC NV 50m Club Championships 2022
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023

Meet

Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet 2024
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024
Corby ASC NV Rushden 50m Club Championships 2023
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023
East Midlands Summer Festival

Corby ASC NV 50m Club Championships 2022

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Derby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Derby

Corby

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Club Swam Under

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Level

3
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



