Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beau Cunningham - (1478125) - Corby ASC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.86	494	Н	23/03/24	Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet 2024	Corby	Corby	3
30.04	485	F	27/01/24	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024	Corby	Corby	1
30.14	480	Н	27/01/24	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024	Corby	Corby	1
30.77	451	Н	24/06/23	Corby ASC NV Rushden 50m Club Championships 2023	Corby	Corby	4
31.53	419	Н	23/07/22	East Midlands Summer Festival	Derby	Corby	3
31.60	417	Н	25/06/22	Corby ASC NV 50m Club Championships 2022	Corby	Corby	4
31.61	416	Н	28/01/23	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023	Corby	Corby	1
31.97	402	F	28/01/23	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023	Corby	Corby	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.86	494	Н	23/03/24	Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet 2024	Corby	Corby	3
30.04	485	F	27/01/24	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024	Corby	Corby	1
30.14	480	Н	27/01/24	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024	Corby	Corby	1
30.77	451	Н	24/06/23	Corby ASC NV Rushden 50m Club Championships 2023	Corby	Corby	4
31.97	402	F	28/01/23	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023	Corby	Corby	1
31.61	416	Н	28/01/23	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023	Corby	Corby	1
31.53	419	Н	23/07/22	East Midlands Summer Festival	Derby	Corby	3
31.60	417	Н	25/06/22	Corby ASC NV 50m Club Championships 2022	Corby	Corby	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS